HEE180091334

| (Requ | estor's Name) | |
|-----------------------------|-----------------|-------------|
| (Addre | ess) | |
| (Addr | ess) | |
| (City/S | State/Zip/Phone | e #) |
| PICK-UP | ☐ WAIT | MAIL |
| (Busir | ness Entity Nar | me) |
| (Docu | ment Number) | |
| Certified Copies | Certificates | s of Status |
| Special Instructions to Fil | ing Officer: | |
| | | i |
| | | |
| | | |

Office Use Only

7015-



700311700567

04/16/18--01030--014 **50.00

2010 APR 24 PM 3: 11
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORID.

C. GOLDEN APR 2 4 2018

COVER LETTER

| то: | Amendment Section Division of Corporations | | | | |
|---|--|--------------|---|-------------|--------------------------|
| CUDI | ECT. | Stanley ar | nd Liza P | ride Family | L.L.C. |
| SUBJECT: Name of Surviving Party | | | | | ty |
| The en | nclosed Certificate of Merger and fee | (s) are subn | nitted fo | r filing. | |
| Please | e return all correspondence concerning | g this matte | r to: | | |
| | Merritt A. Gardne | er | | | |
| | Contact Person | l | | | |
| | Gardner Law Firm | n | | | |
| | Firm/Company | , | | · | |
| | 5415 Mariner Street, Sui | ite 200 | | | |
| | Address | | | | |
| | Tampa, Florida 336 | i09 | | | |
| | City, State and Zip | Code | | | |
| | mgardner@magardner | .com | | | |
| | E-mail address: (to be used for futu | re annual re | port not | ification) | - |
| | | | | | |
| For fu | orther information concerning this ma | tter, please | call: | | |
| Merri | tt A. Gardner | at (| 813 | 288-96 | 500 |
| | Name of Contact Person | *** (- | Aı | ea Code | Daytime Telephone Number |
| 0 | Certified copy (optional) \$30.00 | | | | |
| STREET ADDRESS: | | | | LING AD | |
| Amendment Section | | | Amendment Section | | |
| Division of Corporations Clifton Building | | | Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 | | |
| | n Bullding Executive Center Circle | | | hassee, FL | |
| | nassee, FL 32301 | | | | |



April 18, 2018

MERRITT A. GARDNER 5415 MARINER STREET SUITE 200 TAMPA, FL 33609

SUBJECT: LIZA BISHOP FAMILY L.L.C.

Ref. Number: L01000004702

We have received your document and check(s) totaling \$50.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

As a condition of a merger, pursuant to s.605.0212(8), Florida Statutes, each party to the merger must be active and current in filing its annual reports with the Department of State through December 31 of the calendar year in which the articles of merger are submitted for filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Claretha Golden Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 918A00007870

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

FILED 2018 APR 24 PM 3: 14

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company (iet) And accompany LORIDA with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

| <u>Name</u> | <u>Jurisdiction</u> | Form/Entity Type |
|--|---|------------------------------|
| Liza Bishop Family L.L.C. | Florida | LLC |
| · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| SECOND: The exact name, form/entity | type, and jurisdiction of the sur | viving party are as follows: |
| <u>Name</u> | Jurisdiction | Form/Entity Type |
| Name | - 11-12-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-1 | |

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

| FOUR | TH: Please check one of the b | oxes that ap | oply to surviving ent | ity: (if applicable) | | | | | |
|-------------|---|-----------------------------|--|---|--|------------------------|--|--|--|
| 7 | This entity exists before the mare attached. | erger and is | a domestic filing en | itity, the amendment, | if any to its public | organic record | | | |
| ۵ | This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached. | | | | | | | | |
| | This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached. | | | | | | | | |
| 5 | This entity is a foreign entity to mailing address to which the d Florida Statutes is: | hat does not epartment r | t have a certificate or may send any proces | f authority to transact s served pursuant to s | business in this st . 605.0117 and Cl | ate. The napter 48, | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | I: This entity agrees to pay any 1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F | | ith appraisal rights t | he amount, to which r | nembers are entitl | ed under | | | |
| | I: If other than the date of filing ter the date this document is file | | | | not be prior to no | more than 90 | | | |
| , | Close of business | on Ap | pril 30, 20 | 18. | | | | | |
| s the | If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the | Departmer | | atutory filing requirer | nents, this date wi | Il not be listed | | | |
| SEVE | NTH: Signature(s) for Each Pa | ny: | | • | Typed or Printed | | | | |
| Vame (| of Entity/Organization: | | Signature(s); | IAAA N | ame of Individual | • | | | |
| Liza Bi | ishop Family L.L.C. | | Sobel | Drugg_ | Robert B. Pride | | | | |
| | | <u>-</u> _ | - | | | | | | |
| Stanley | and Liza Pride Family L.L.C. | | Kober | ARUDO | Robert B. Pride | | | | |
| Stanley | and Liza Pride Family L.L.C. | | Line o | 1 Pride | Liza S. Pride | | | | |
| Corpor | ations: | | n, Vice Chairman, Pr | resident or Officer |) | | | | |
| Genera | ıl partnerships: | | | or authorized person | | | | | |
| Plorida | Limited Partnerships: | Signature | s of all general parts | ners | | | | | |
| | orida Limited Partnerships: | | of a general partner | | | | | | |
| Limite | d Liability Companies: | Signature | of an authorized pe | rson | į | | | | |
| ees: | For each Limited Liability Cor | npany: | \$25.00 | For each Corporat | ion: | \$ 35.00 | | | |
| | For each Limited Partnership: | | \$52,50 | For each General | | \$25,00 | | | |
| | For each Other Business Entity | / : | \$25.00 | Certified Copy (c | | \$30.00 | | | |